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070.
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090.
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130.

141.

142.

150.

Blain

Bloomfield

Buffalo

Carroll

Centre

Duncannon

Greenwood

Howe

Jackson

Juniata

Landisburg

Liverpool B.

Liverpool T.

N.E. Madison

S.W. Madison

Marysville

2020 PERRY COUNTY TAX COLLECTORS

VICKIE RICE

JAYNE ECKERT

LINDA GEILING

BETTY RADLE

MARY CLOUSER

MOLLY CAPPAWANA

DIANE BRINSER

JILL WALTER

VICKIE RICE

PEGGY McNAUGHTON

JACOB BAUGHMEN

Eugene (Sam) Shetterly

ANNA MARIE SASSAMAN

BARBARA-ANN HERR

VICKIE RICE

ELIZABETH BAKER.

212 Bernheisel Road
Blain, PA 17006

P. O. Box 33
New Bloomfield, PA 17068

141 Limekiln Road
Newport, PA 17074

1210 Mountain View Road
Shermans Dale, PA 17090

954 Clouser Hollow Road
New Bloomfield, PA 17068

717 North High Street
Duncannon, PA 17020

19 Dead End Road
Millerstown, PA 17062

109 Juniata Parkway East
Newport. PA 17074

212 Bernheisel Road
Blain, PA 17006

259 Honeysuckle Hollow Rd
Newport, PA 17074

206 Water St., PO Box 53
Landisburg, PA 17040

202 Wilbur Street
Liverpool, PA 17045

1837 State Route 17
Millerstown, PA 17062

5260 Fowler Hollow Road
Blain, PA 17006

212 Bernheisel Road
Blain, PA 17006

310 Kings Highway
Marysville, PA 17053

717-536-3685

717-574-8480

717-444-0174

717-582-3425

717-582-4467

717-503-5496

717-589-3801

717-567-2314

717-536-3685

717-567-6022

717-877-5107

717-444-7328

717-589-7102

717-536-9979

717-536-3685

717-497-9660
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170.

180.

190.

200.

210.

220.

230.

240.

251.
252.

260.

270.

280.

290.

Miller

Millerstown

New Buffalo

Newport

Oliver

Penn

Rye

Saville

Spring

Toboyne

Tuscarora

Tyrone

Watts

Wheatfield

Updated 06/26/2020

LOIS SCHOPPY

KIM SAVERCOOL

TERESA CARROLL

DEBORAH MILLER

KIM RHOADES

PETER C. THOMPSON

REBECCA SCHULZE

KAREN RUSH

JUDY ZIMMERMAN

BARBARA-ANN HERR
(Bobbi)

CAROL MOYER

JUDY ZIMMERMAN

TERESA CARROLL

LORAINE VOGEL

554 Old Limekiln Lane
Newport, PA 17074

704 Poplar Street
Millerstown, PA 17062

234 Notch Road
Duncannon, PA 17020

60 South Second Street
Newport, PA 17074

2080 Old Ferry Road
Newport, PA 17074

24 St. John's Drive
Duncannon, PA 17020

150 Lee Drive
Marysville, PA 17053

448 Wallett Road
Ickesburg, PA 17037

1988 Shermans Valley Road
Elliottsburg, PA 17024

5260 Fowler Hollow Road
Blain, PA 17006
390 Hominy Drive

Newport, PA 17074

1988 Shermans Valley Road
Elliottsburg, PA 17024

234 Notch Road
Duncannon, PA 17020

150 Loshes Run Road
Duncannon, PA 17020

717-636-5804

717-589-3605

717-433-6534

717-567-9797

717-567-9367

717-571-1590

717-836-5692

717=438-3024

717-582-4238

717-536-9979

717-567-6138

717-582-4238

717-433-6534

717-834-6261



